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1946 High School Grid Schedule
CITY PARK STADIUM

Friday September 13—Peters vs Terrebonne (night).

Sunday September 22—Redemptorist vs Nicholls (afternoon).
Friday September 27—Jesuit vs Baton Rouge (mnight).
Saturday September 28—St. Aloysius vs St. Stanislaus (night).
Sunday September 29—Peters vs Nichells (afternoon).
Friday October 4—Fortier vs Peters (night).

Saturday October 5—Holy Crose vs GCMA (night).

Sunday October 6—Redemptorist vs Easton (afternoon).
Sunday October 6—St. Aloysius vs Jesuit (might).

Thursday October 10—Peters vs Warren Easton (night).
Friday October 11—Reitz Memorial va Holy Cross (night).
Saturday October 12—Holy Cress vs pending (afternoon).
Saturday October 12—Jesuit v& Boys’ High, Atlanta (night).
Sunday October 13—Nicholls vs Catholic High (aftermoon).
Sunday October 13—S5t. Aloysius vs Fortier (might).

Friday October 18—Peters vs Holy Cross (night).

Saturday October 19—Fortier va Behrman (night).

Sunday October 20—Nicholls va Warren Easton (afterncon).
Sunday October 20—5t. Aleysius vs pending (might).

Friday October 25—Warren Easton vs St. Aloysius (night).
Saturday October 26—Nicholls vs pending (night).

Sunday October 27—Jesuit vs St. Stanislaus (afternocen).
Sunday October 27—Holy Cross vs Fortier (night).

Monday October ZE—Redemptorist v& Jefferson (might).
Friday November 1—Nicholls vs Jesuit (might).

Saturday November 2—Peters vs St. Aloysius (night).
Sunday November 3—Warren Easton vs Holy Cross (afternocon).
Friday November 8—Peters vs Jesuit (might).

Saturday November 9—Fortier vs Nicholls (night).

Sunday November 10—St. Aloysius vs Holy Cross (afternoon).
Friday November 15—Warren Easton vs Fortier (night).
Sunday November 17—St. Aloysius vs Nicholis {afternoon).
Sunday November 17—Holy Cross vs Jesuit (night). -

Friday November 22— Redemptorist ve Newman (mnight).
Sunday November 24—Fortier vs Jesuil (aftermoon).

Sunday November 24—Nichells vs Holy Cross (might).

Friday November 29—Warren Easton va GCMA (night).
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